
10 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pytlík Jiří 32 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 0:38:13,6

2. Lukáš Jakub 34 Háj ve Slezsku 1993 A 0:42:30,4 0:04:16,8

3. Hlaváč Bronislav 3 Energy Team Bolatice 1977 B 0:42:36,7 0:04:23,1

4. Vitásek Tomáš 37 SLIPKA GYM 1975 B 0:42:50,2 0:04:36,6

5. Svárovský Richard 43 Hlučínské běhy 1976 B 0:43:17,6 0:05:04,0

6. Buba Michal 15 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 A 0:44:21,1 0:06:07,5

7. Kusý Martin 22 Hlučín 1976 B 0:45:19,0 0:07:05,4

8. Galdia Adam 11 HEROESRACE 1977 B 0:46:11,7 0:07:58,1

9. Stanovský Michal 4 SSK Vitkovice / CISO 1993 A 0:46:26,8 0:08:13,2

10. Hanzlík Patrik 19 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 A 0:46:40,7 0:08:27,1

11. Navrátil Jaroslav 38 Mushing team Ostrava 1960 C 0:46:51,3 0:08:37,7

12. Suchánek Rostislav 30 Novatop Lapierre 1975 B 0:47:10,7 0:08:57,1

13. Běčák Zdeněk 28 Ostrava 1969 C 0:47:40,5 0:09:26,9

14. Cyrus Petr 5 Dolbend 1982 A 0:47:59,4 0:09:45,8

15. Artim Radek 8 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 0:48:26,8 0:10:13,2

16. Novotný Ivan 1 Bobrovníky 1965 C 0:48:59,8 0:10:46,2

17. Heider Radim 13 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 0:49:10,0 0:10:56,4

18. Večerka Lukáš 33 Hlučín 1982 A 0:50:03,9 0:11:50,3

19. Kalvar Milan 36 KST Darkovice 1974 B 0:51:19,5 0:13:05,9

20. Salawa Jiří 20 Policie ČR Hlučín 1967 C 0:53:02,9 0:14:49,3

21. Ostárek Matěj 17 Hlučín 1993 A 0:53:49,5 0:15:35,9

22. Grepl Radim 6 Profipozers - CK Hobby 1989 A 0:54:00,1 0:15:46,5

23. Popek Martin 26 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 0:54:29,1 0:16:15,5

24. Bardaševský Lubomír 7 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 0:55:32,4 0:17:18,8

25. Vojkůvka Zdeněk 31 Chuchelná 1961 C 0:55:57,7 0:17:44,1

26. Böhm Jaroslav 24 1977 B 0:57:49,5 0:19:35,9

27. Rinková Radka 12 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 AZ 0:58:33,6 0:20:20,0

28. Halfarová Žaneta 35 Darkovice 1976 BZ 0:59:23,2 0:21:09,6

29. Rinka Erich 14 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 C 1:01:35,2 0:23:21,6

30. Adamec Ondřej 21 Hlučín 1983 A 1:03:36,8 0:25:23,2

31. Pertzian Michal 16 Beer inside, Crivit outside 1970 B 1:05:39,5 0:27:25,9

32. Hartmanová Jiřina 18 Oldřišov 1983 AZ 1:06:03,5 0:27:49,9

33. Janečková Tereza 29 Darkovičky 1986 AZ 1:08:59,1 0:30:45,5

34. Návrat Václav 27 Hlučín 1973 B 1:09:21,9 0:31:08,3

35. Bytomský Petr 2 Bolatice 1984 A 1:09:36,2 0:31:22,6
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36. Böhm Tomáš 23 Hlučín 2004 DM 1:13:23,5 0:35:09,9

37. Böhmová Barbora 25 1978 BZ 1:13:41,0 0:35:27,4

38. Lasáková Tereza 9 Bohuslavice 2000 AZ 1:14:37,0 0:36:23,4

39. Pěntková Natálie 10 Ludgeřovice 2000 AZ 1:14:37,2 0:36:23,6



10 km - DOROSTENCI DO 18 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Böhm Tomáš 23 Hlučín 2004 DM 1:13:23,5

10 km - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pytlík Jiří 32 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 0:38:13,6

2. Lukáš Jakub 34 Háj ve Slezsku 1993 A 0:42:30,4 0:04:16,8

3. Buba Michal 15 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 A 0:44:21,1 0:06:07,5

4. Stanovský Michal 4 SSK Vitkovice / CISO 1993 A 0:46:26,8 0:08:13,2

5. Hanzlík Patrik 19 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 A 0:46:40,7 0:08:27,1

6. Cyrus Petr 5 Dolbend 1982 A 0:47:59,4 0:09:45,8

7. Heider Radim 13 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 0:49:10,0 0:10:56,4

8. Večerka Lukáš 33 Hlučín 1982 A 0:50:03,9 0:11:50,3

9. Ostárek Matěj 17 Hlučín 1993 A 0:53:49,5 0:15:35,9

10. Grepl Radim 6 Profipozers - CK Hobby 1989 A 0:54:00,1 0:15:46,5

11. Adamec Ondřej 21 Hlučín 1983 A 1:03:36,8 0:25:23,2

12. Bytomský Petr 2 Bolatice 1984 A 1:09:36,2 0:31:22,6

10 km - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Hlaváč Bronislav 3 Energy Team Bolatice 1977 B 0:42:36,7

2. Vitásek Tomáš 37 SLIPKA GYM 1975 B 0:42:50,2 0:00:13,5

3. Svárovský Richard 43 Hlučínské běhy 1976 B 0:43:17,6 0:00:40,9

4. Kusý Martin 22 Hlučín 1976 B 0:45:19,0 0:02:42,3

5. Galdia Adam 11 HEROESRACE 1977 B 0:46:11,7 0:03:35,0

6. Suchánek Rostislav 30 Novatop Lapierre 1975 B 0:47:10,7 0:04:34,0

7. Artim Radek 8 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 0:48:26,8 0:05:50,1

8. Kalvar Milan 36 KST Darkovice 1974 B 0:51:19,5 0:08:42,8

9. Popek Martin 26 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 0:54:29,1 0:11:52,4

10. Böhm Jaroslav 24 1977 B 0:57:49,5 0:15:12,8

11. Pertzian Michal 16 Beer inside, Crivit outside 1970 B 1:05:39,5 0:23:02,8

12. Návrat Václav 27 Hlučín 1973 B 1:09:21,9 0:26:45,2



10 km - MUŽI NAD 50 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Navrátil Jaroslav 38 Mushing team Ostrava 1960 C 0:46:51,3

2. Běčák Zdeněk 28 Ostrava 1969 C 0:47:40,5 0:00:49,2

3. Novotný Ivan 1 Bobrovníky 1965 C 0:48:59,8 0:02:08,5

4. Salawa Jiří 20 Policie ČR Hlučín 1967 C 0:53:02,9 0:06:11,6

5. Bardaševský Lubomír 7 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 0:55:32,4 0:08:41,1

6. Vojkůvka Zdeněk 31 Chuchelná 1961 C 0:55:57,7 0:09:06,4

7. Rinka Erich 14 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 C 1:01:35,2 0:14:43,9

10 km - ŽENY DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Rinková Radka 12 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 AZ 0:58:33,6

2. Hartmanová Jiřina 18 Oldřišov 1983 AZ 1:06:03,5 0:07:29,9

3. Janečková Tereza 29 Darkovičky 1986 AZ 1:08:59,1 0:10:25,5

4. Lasáková Tereza 9 Bohuslavice 2000 AZ 1:14:37,0 0:16:03,4

5. Pěntková Natálie 10 Ludgeřovice 2000 AZ 1:14:37,2 0:16:03,6

10 km - ŽENY NAD 40 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Halfarová Žaneta 35 Darkovice 1976 BZ 0:59:23,2

2. Böhmová Barbora 25 1978 BZ 1:13:41,0 0:14:17,8


